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Knoxville Youth

TENNESSEE STATE MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

VICTOR ASHE PARK, KNOXVILLE,

TN

MS VARSITY GIRLS
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Landri Wilcox

Hope Ilias

Andie Marie Jones
Kelly Wetteland
Felicity Bost
Sofia Rutherford
LEXIE FOLEY
Marilyn McCarthy
Cathryn Jardet
Anna Banovac
Gabrielle Boulay
Lydia Tankersley
Dinah Winders
Sangie Lincoln-Velez
Marley Townsend
CAROLINE CARR

Eden Mittelsdorf
Savannah Rivera
Maggie Arnold
Ashlynn Roy
Kaitlyn Vanderkolk
Ella Phillips

Macy Caldwell
julianne Dodson
Madeline Harreld
Hannah Faudi
Madeline Wheatcroft
Elisa Alvarado
Janie Pippenger
Sadie Rivera

Anna Higginbotham
Grace Feltner
Carmen Perkins
Kalisha Dent
Esther McFall
Carissa Shuxteau
Sidney Bennett
Remington Schimmel
Maya Reilly
Samantha Rosencrants
Emma Hodson
Kinleigh Alnutt
Caitlyn Selwyn
Ann-Maria Braese
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Cookeville Middle Sc
Unattached

MJHS Rebels

MJHS Rebels

Houston Middle Schoo
Brentwood Middle Sch
Farragut

Unattached

KARNS MIDDLE
Brentwood Middle Sch
Unattached

Houston Middle Schoo
Henry County Middle
Rossview Middle Scho
Bearden Middle CC
Farragut

Brentwood Middle Sch
Knoxville Ambassador
West Valley Middle S
Jr Pioneers
Brentwood Middle Sch
Oakland Middle Schoo
JFWA Middle

Step of Faith
Houston Middle Schoo
CSTHEA Patriots MS
CSTHEA Patriots MS
OLPH

Baylor School
Knoxville Ambassador
Collierville Middle
Saint Henry School N
White House Blue Dev
Rossview Middle Scho
Knoxville Ambassador
Brentwood Middle Sch
Brentwood Middle Sch
Unattached

AERO homeschool
Rossview Middle Scho
Knoxville Ambassador
Houston Middle Schoo
MJIMS

Arlington Middle Sch
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74
75
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77
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79
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82
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85
86
87
88
89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97

Maddie Ogle
Chloe Swick
Madison Lanai
Helen Webb
Olivia Freeman
Jessica Minix
Ashlyn Haas
Lauren Gray

Eden Bollschweiler
HANNAH REIMAN
Bronwyn Harris
Isabella Berg-Patton
Camille Carlson
Rachel Dulaney
Kaylee Jones
Kennedy Johnson-Corle
Brooktie Frogge
Samantha Anderson
Jessica Francis
Agustina Naldoza
Rebekka Webb
Arianna Thacker
ABBIE SHIELDS
Savanna Shaw
Leah Boyd
Caroline Arnold
Alli Hylkema
Carly Vance
Lindsey Armstrong
Ellie Hemmelgarn
Ally Priddy
Danie Karter
Clara Earley
Avery Droz

Noemi Morales
Stella Harrison
Sophie McNerny
Erin Jones
Sedona Alward
Landry Russell
Parker Ferrell
Autumn Thomas
Kaylee Easter
Ashlynn Cook
KENDALL JOHNSON
McKenzie Louis
Rose Winchester
Lea Massie
Cayenne Stephens
Kate Barber

Zoe Bear

Alison Wich
Madison Lane
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Gresham MS

Knoxville Ambassador
Saint Matthew School
Baylor School
Houston Middle Schoo
West View Middle
West View Middle
Bearden Middle CC
MJHS Rebels

Farragut

Brentwood Middle Sch
Arlington Middle Sch
Schilling Farms Midd
Jr Pioneers

Heritage Mi

Davidson Academy
East Nashville Middl
Stewart County Middl
Collierville Middle
Houston Middle Schoo
Tullahoma Middle Sch
Saint Henry School N
Farragut

Saint Matthew School
CSTHEA Patriots MS
West Valley Middle S
Jackson Christian Sc
DeKalb County Middle
MJIMS

Unattached

CSTHEA Patriots MS
KARNS MIDDLE

AERO homeschool
White House Blue Dev
Holston Middle Schoo
Saint Henry School N
Arlington Middle Sch
Alcoa Middle
Rossview Middle Scho
Rogersville City War
Dresden

MJIMS

Rossview Middle Scho
Oakland Middle Schoo
Farragut

Oakland Middle Schoo
West Valley Middle S
Alcoa Middle

White Station Middle
Saint Matthew School
Rogersville City War
Oakland Middle Schoo
Unattached
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14
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.13

07
46
56
01

.40

32

.17
.39
.21
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.84

33
85
15
47
18

.62

92

.08

27
70

.86

26
09
94

72
.99

50
45
04

.47

62
27
91

.39
.50

67
31
67
73
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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147
148
149
150

Kayla Stephens
Alexis Keener
Ainsley Paterson
Kayle Yates
Annalise Bishop
Abigail Welch
Anastasia Lamar
Sarah Derryberry
Elise Pickett
Grace LaCharite
Annabel Feltner
Ruth Giblin
Isabella Reyes
Parker Walling
Meghan Turner
Madison Lamp
Ade Harwood
Rachel Kerns
Zettie Elrod
Kiley Hughes
Desiree Smith
Breonna Boyd
Lillian Quinn
Sarah Phillips
Autumn Headrick
Emily Coonce
Keyleigh Midgett
Lucy Shive

Sara Smith
Ciera Clark
Lana Ward
Hailey Hudson
Maja Lakes

Rose Beall
Faythe Summers
Berline Cummings
Faith Cooke
Mary Hatley

Mia Hoffman
Riley Bolton
Brooke Storen
Keilee Campbell
Lindsay Farmer

McDermott AnnieKate

Gabrielle Brault
Marinda Walls
Riley Hudson
Emma Dewalt
Molly Blackburn
Maddie Long
Cassidy Loveday
Claire Luecke
Selena Rios

WO~ J~JOWONHOW--oOyYXXDo)yJOOTO OO JOWoOH-TOOO JUJ~J~J0000O0WOoOMW-=-JJ~-10WOoy o OowJJoJJo J

Hampshire Middle Sch
Carter Middle School
CAK - Christian Acad
New Center

West Valley Middle S
White Co Middle Scho
Alcoa Middle
Clarksburg School
West Valley Middle S
Concord Christian Sc
Saint Henry School N
Unattached

Davidson Academy
Holston Middle Schoo
Houston Middle Schoo
Alcoa Middle

Cannon County Middle
Arlington Middle Sch
Cannon County Middle
Cannon County Middle
Bearden Middle CC

TW Hunter MS

Agathos Classical Sc
Oakland Middle Schoo
Unattached
Cookeville Middle Sc
TW Hunter MS
Unattached
Unattached

West View Middle

TA Dugger Junior Hig
Webb Middle School
Oakland Middle Schoo
Webb Middle School
Lincoln Heights Midd
Senators XC
Knoxville Ambassador
White Station Middle
Arlington Middle Sch
Unattached

Gray

Cannon County Middle
West View Middle
Cookeville Middle Sc
Saint Matthew School
Gray

Oakland Middle Schoo
Bearden Middle CC
South Doyle Middle S
Cookeville Middle Sc
New Center

MJIMS

Macon County Jr High
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07

12

14
14
14

17
17

22
22
22

24

83
96
87
12
91
01
09
01
08
27
96

67
12
18
38
16
54
80
44
62

05
41
95

.16
.39
.56
14.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
.08
.41
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
21.

63
68
92
87
89
94

49
51
13
21
05
95

.05
.12
.86
23.
.76
26.
28.
29.
29.
30.
31.

01

40
18
58
60
05
43
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72

73
74

75
76
77
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Karah Stinson
Emily Morris
Sydney Freeman
Camilla Zavala
Jennie Pritchard
Lindsey Green
Kyrie Hall
Gaevin Miller
Abagale Hay

Emma Murphy

Ruby Purgason
Abby Hix

Grayson Brunner
CAMRYN JOHNSON
Emily Fain

Emma Fowler

Abby Fondren
Madison Smerdel
Riley Hendon
Laura Mobley
CAMPBELL PENLAND
Kate Johnson
Anna Calvo

Anna Rose Davis
Gwen Franklin
Lilly Tallent
Olivia Barnes
Lydia Demes

Ella Grace Schmidt
Madeline Stephens
Abigail Hopson
Kaylee Estridge
Natalia Forato
Ashley Tuell
Elizabeth Garrett
Emma Coykendall
Heidy Martinez
Meghan Niles
Ayla Hauser
Lauren Estes
Emily Corbett
Allie Davis

Jade Devine
Dottie Young
Lydia Baggenstoss
Summer Dawson
Georgia Jones
Helen Burton
Ansley Stoner
Abigail Rinaldi
Alex Moreno

Kate McClusky
Anna Staggs
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Holston Middle Schoo
Cannon County Middle
Dickson Middle Schoo
Baylor School

Bluff City Middle Sc
MJHS Rebels
Unattached

MJMS

Clarksville Academy
Unattached

West View Middle
Overton County Middl
Saint Matthew School
Farragut

Holston Middle Schoo
New Center
Cookeville Middle Sc
West View Middle

HCA

Lexington Middle Sch
Sevierville Middle S
Unattached

White Station Middle
Dickson Middle Schoo
Tuckers Crossroads
CSTHEA Patriots MS
Arlington Middle Sch
Unattached

MJIMS

Hampshire Middle Sch
Gray

Sacred Heart MS CC
Baylor School
Providence Academy
TW Hunter MS
Knoxville Ambassador
East Ridge
Unattached

West Valley Middle S
Grace Baptist Academ
St Mary's Crusaders
Ridgeview Middle Sch
Collierville Middle
St Louis School
Baylor School
Holston Middle Schoo
Unattached

Lincoln Heights Midd
Hampshire Middle Sch
Bearden Middle CC
DeKalb County Middle
White Station Middle
Unattached
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.41
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49,
49,
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50.
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51.
.54

44

47

52

52.
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.19
.23
.53
.74

54
54
54
54

54.
55.
55.
55.
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56.
56.
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59.
00.
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03.
.58
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.54
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63
77
24
94
32
64
66
24
78
33
99

27
10
35
66

92
00
09
49
13
15
51
74
37

66
32
70

92
20
34
78
99
03
99
93
16
39
83
60
16
38
71
91
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251
252
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254
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Cloe Smith
Reghan Kearney
Natalie Sayre
Nicole Griffith
Rachel Dodson
Natalie Pool
Yuliana Resendiz
Kaylee Nelson
Maiya Reed

Lena Allison
Elizabeth McReynolds
Elina Salian
Rachel Tournay
Ali Gray

Donavyn Green
Ali Dickerson
Makayla Lankford
Arianna Johnson
Grace Cestaro
Dakota Buckingham
Brianna Diedrich
Caitlin Enck
Alley Taylor
Sarah Wilkerson
Kerra Marsh
Emeline Campbell
Paige Mallon
Breanna Dunn
Grace Krell
Charity Harness
Hope Lebron
Cameron Cordell
Katherine Quinn
Peyton Sheppard
Jayla Vance
Cailey Covington
Jenna Cote

Reina Daniel
Emily Toler

Anne Lauren Bellah
Alex Davis

Bella Redlark
Sienna Sheppard
Sarah Grinder
Zoe Doughtery
Destiny Riley
Sarah Acosta
Mahalah Boone
Marissa Meadows
Rowan Shackelford
Annslee Ware
Fiona Mikhail
Sydney Wisehart
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Unattached

White Station Middle
West Valley Middle S
Gray

Columbia Academy
Saint Matthew School
Lincoln Heights Midd
TW Hunter MS
Unattached
University School of
Cookeville Middle Sc
White Station Middle
Arlington Middle Sch
East Ridge

Macon County Jr High
Tuckers Crossroads
Tuckers Crossroads
Collierville Middle
St Louis School
Holston Middle Schoo
Rhea Middle School
East Robertson

TA Dugger Junior Hig
Unattached

White House Blue Dev
White Station Middle
Dresden

Jr Pioneers

Jr Pioneers

Rossview Middle Scho
Ridgeview Middle Sch
Collierville Middle
Agathos Classical Sc
Davidson Academy
Bluff City Middle Sc
West View Middle
Davidson Academy
Aaron Academy
Dickson Middle Schoo
MJHS Rebels

MJIMS

Dresden

Davidson Academy
MJHS Rebels

Bluff City Middle Sc
Tuckers Crossroads
Unattached

Overton County Middl
Davidson Academy
Schilling Farms Midd
TW Hunter MS

Saint Henry School N
Lincoln Heights Midd
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16:
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16:
16:
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16:
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16:
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05.
05.
06.
06.
06.
.20
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
.80
13.
13.
.08
16.
16.
17.
18.
18.
18.
20.
20.
21.

07

12

14

21

24

27

27

54
60
72
80
94

12
16
65
79
26
34
98

16
45

44
87
62
16
76
87
38
41
38

.49
23.
23.
.35
24.
25.
26.
.28
27.
12
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
31.
32.
35.
35.
38.
40.
45.
46.
49.
51.
51.
52.

30
58

96
24
71

68

15
77
89
94
15
89
69
70
73
97
15
24
47
46
12
32
60
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132
133
134

135
136
137

138
139
140
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257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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288
289
290
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292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Isabelle Johnson
Layla Moore
Hannah Mynatt
Kiri Stengele
Grace Kellner
Victoria VanDyke
Mackenzie Lankford
Anatasia Holcomb
Natalie Fellers
Ellie Eden
Mackenzie Guess
Chandler Schlifli
Anna-Claire Wright
Lucy Synnestvedt
Amelia Willoughby
Sophia Cunningham
Kealan Waldron
Ella Wheatcroft
Victoria Darnell
Chloe Brown
Chloee Tinnin
Annabell Cothran
Arlette Gutierrez
Kylee Carver
Annika Jolley
Alexia Ramos

Sara Kate White
Abby Purkey
Brynley Delancey
Adaline McCarley
Abby Montgomery
Jaelyn West

Grace Nottingham
Brianna Miller
Rosie Granados
Kylie Rader

Ali Hoffman

Faith Osborne
Alexis Weipert
Chloe Hall

Gabbie Winfree
Gracie Mitchell
Olivia Spence
Emily Noel
Brenann Vance
Nadia Somerville
Brooke Coddington
Kailee Giamballura
Emily Baskette
Hannah Smith
Maggie Holcomb
Grace Wandell

Eva D'Addabbo
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University School of
Unattached

CSTHEA Patriots MS
Franklin Christian A
Sulphur Springs Midd
Jr Pioneers

Tuckers Crossroads
Rhea Middle School
Sulphur Springs Midd
Saint Henry School N
Collierville Middle
Saint Matthew School
Unattached
Cookeville Middle Sc
Agathos Classical Sc
Appling Middle Schoo
Unattached

CSTHEA Patriots MS
East Ridge

Sulphur Springs Midd
Davidson Academy
Columbia Academy
Lincoln Heights Midd
White House Blue Dev
Dresden

Lincoln Heights Midd
MJHS Rebels

East Ridge
Collierville Middle
TW Hunter MS

Walter J Baird Middl
Holston Middle Schoo
Gray

Jefferson Middle Sch
TA Dugger Junior Hig
East Ridge

Tuckers Crossroads
Bluff City Middle Sc
Rossview Middle Scho
TW Hunter MS

White House Blue Dev
Gray

Rogersville City War
Gray

TA Dugger Junior Hig
Dresden

White House Blue Dev
Dresden

East Ridge

White House Blue Dev
Agathos Classical Sc
Agathos Classical Sc
Agathos Classical Sc

16:
16:
16:

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
21:
144

24

54

56.
56.
:00.
:02
:03.
: 04
: 04
:05.
:06.
:07
:07
:08.
:009.
:16.
17
17
:17.
:18.
:18.
:21.
:26.
:28.
:31.
:31.
132
:40.
:40.
142
:48.
:52.
:52.
:55.
10.
10.
11.
20.
21.
21.

24

37

42

24

.08

23
57
12

.58

29

.11
.50

44
71

.26
.39

31
42
95

.17
.20

98
07
55
41
26
56
50
89

.52

00
02

.19

41
94
97
73
42
54
91
98
39
54

.48
24,
30.
30.
.70
40.
.30
43.
48.
51.
01.
19.
.89
.78

61
71
87

96

97
40
54
89
91
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167

168
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175
176
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178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187

188
189

190
191
192
193

194

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202



TENNESSEE STATE MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS Page 7 of 12

MS VARSITY GIRLS Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7)

1 Brentwood Middle Sch 68 5 7 12 16 28 29 44

5 Sofia Rutherford 12:42.18

7 Anna Banovac 12:56.53

12 Eden Mittelsdorf 13:13.12

16 Kaitlyn Vanderkolk 13:33.76

28 Carissa Shuxteau 14:02.30

29 Sidney Bennett 14:02.54 *

44 Bronwyn Harris 14:25.69 *

Total Time: 1:06:28 Average: 13:17.58 1-5 Split: 1:21
2 Houston Middle Schoo 100 4 8 18 32 38 49 77

4 Felicity Bost 12:38.44

8 Lydia Tankersley 12:59.46

18 Madeline Harreld 13:37.88

32 Kinleigh Alnutt 14:09.22

38 Olivia Freeman 14:19.54

49 Agustina Naldoza 14:34.17 *

77 Meghan Turner 15:08.18 *

Total Time: 1:07:45 Average: 13:32.91 1-5 Split: 1:42
3 Knoxville Ambassador 128 13 22 27 31 35 91 123

13 Savannah Rivera 13:22.48

22 Sadie Rivera 13:51.11

27 Esther McFall 13:58.14

31 Emma Hodson 14:07.25

35 Chloe Swick 14:15.31

91 Faith Cooke 15:18.49 *

123 Emma Coykendall 15:54.74 *

Total Time: 1:09:35 Average: 13:54.86 1-5 Split: 53
4 Farragut 177 6 11 43 51 66 111 -

6 LEXTIE FOLEY 12:47.91

11 CAROLINE CARR 13:12.41

43 HANNAH REIMAN 14:24.92

51 ABBIE SHIELDS 14:37.68

66 KENDALL JOHNSON 14:52.62

111 CAMRYN JOHNSON 15:44.63 *

Total Time: 1:09:56 Average: 13:59.11 1-5 Split: 2:05
5 Rossview Middle Scho 190 9 26 30 61 64 151 190

9 Sangie Lincoln-Velez 13:05.01

26 Kalisha Dent 13:57.39

30 Samantha Rosencrants 14:06.69

61 Sedona Alward 14:47.72

64 Kaylee Easter 14:51.04

151 Charity Harness 16:24.35 *

190 Alexis Weipert 18:21.54 ~*

Total Time: 1:10:48 Average: 14:09.57 1-5 Split: 1:47
6 CSTHEA Patriots MS 265 19 20 53 56 117 167 175

19 Hannah Faudi 13:38.41
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20 Madeline Wheatcroft
53 Leah Boyd

56 Ally Priddy

117 Lilly Tallent

167 Hannah Mynatt

175 Ella Wheatcroft

Total Time: 1:12:32

7 West Valley Middle S 281

14 Maggie Arnold
54 Caroline Arnold
68 Rose Winchester
72 Annalise Bishop
73 Elise Pickett
125 Ayla Hauser
133 Natalie Sayre
Total Time: 1:13:08
8 Oakland Middle Schoo 305
17 Ella Phillips
65 Ashlynn Cook
67 McKenzie Louis
71 Alison Wich
85 Sarah Phillips
89 Maja Lakes
100 Riley Hudson
Total Time: 1:13:32
9 Arlington Middle Sch 311

34 Ann-Maria Braese
45 Isabella Berg-Patto
60 Sophie McNerny
79 Rachel Kerns
93 Mia Hoffman
118 Olivia Barnes
140 Rachel Tournay
Total Time: 1:13:55

10 MJHS Rebels 311
2 Andie Marie Jones
3 Kelly Wetteland
42 Eden Bollschweiler
107 Lindsey Green
157 Anne Lauren Bellah
161 Sarah Grinder
182 Sara Kate White
Total Time: 1:11:43

11 MJMS 362
33 Caitlyn Selwyn
55 Lindsey Armstrong
63 Autumn Thomas
103 Claire Luecke
108 Gaevin Miller
119 Ella Grace Schmidt
158 Alex Davis

Total Time: 1:14:55

12 Bearden Middle CC 364

13:
14:
14:
15:
16:
17:

Average:
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13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:

Average:
17 6

13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:

Average:
34 4

14:
n 14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:

Average:
2

12:

12

14:
15:
16:
16:
17:

Average:
33 5

14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:

Average:
10 4

41

.87
38.
41.
50.
56.
17.

33
92
51
57 *
98 *

14:30.21

4

25.
38.
53.
02.
06.
55.
06.

68
27
85
91
91
08
34 *
72 %

14:37.41

5

34.
52.
53.
57.
13.
le6.
24.

67
73
47
27
67
41
89 *
76 *

14:42.31

5
14

60

.04
25.
46.
09.
19.
50.
11.

94
09
54
13
74 *
98 *

14:46.95

3

32.
:35.
24.
39.
28.
35.
40.

42
77
70
91
94
94
70 *
00 =

14:20.46

5

12.
41.
49.
30.
40.
52.
29.

63
85
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45
05
64
54 *
15 =*

14:58.84

1

82
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71
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101
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73 125

1-5 Split:
85 89

1-5 Split:
93 118

Split:
161
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Split:
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Split:
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2:13
133

1:41
100

1:39
140

1:06
182

3:57
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1:28
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10 Marley Townsend 13:11.88

41 Lauren Gray 14:24.35

82 Desiree Smith 15:12.62

101 Emma Dewalt 15:26.40

130 Abigail Rinaldi 16:03.38

Total Time: 1:14:19 Average: 14:51.73 1-5 Split: 2:52
13 Saint Matthew School 366 36 52 70 98 110 135 172

36 Madison Lanai 14:15.33

52 Savanna Shaw 14:37.84

70 Kate Barber 14:55.67

98 Gabrielle Brault 15:22.86

110 Grayson Brunner 15:43.99

135 Natalie Pool 16:07.20 *

172 Chandler Schlifli 17:07.39 *

Total Time: 1:14:56 Average: 14:59.14 1-5 Split: 1:29
14 West View Middle 372 39 40 88 96 109 114 155

39 Jessica Minix 14:20.31

40 Ashlyn Haas 14:20.33

88 Ciera Clark 15:15.68

96 Lindsay Farmer 15:22.05

109 Ruby Purgason 15:41.78

114 Madison Smerdel 15:46.66 *

155 Cailey Covington 16:27.72 *

Total Time: 1:15:01 Average: 15:00.03 1-5 Split: 1:22
15 Saint Henry School N 372 24 50 59 74 165 170 -

24 Grace Feltner 13:54.76

50 Arianna Thacker 14:37.21

59 Stella Harrison 14:45.26

74 Annabel Feltner 15:06.96

165 Fiona Mikhail 16:51.32

170 Ellie Eden 17:06.71 *

Total Time: 1:15:16 Average: 15:03.11 1-5 Split: 2:57
16 Cookeville Middle Sc 399 1 86 97 102 113 138 173

1 Landri Wilcox 12:18.65

86 Emily Coonce 15:14.16

97 McDermott AnnieKate 15:22.12

102 Maddie Long 15:29.58

113 Abby Fondren 15:46.35

138 Elizabeth McReynolds 16:11.26 *

173 Lucy Synnestvedt 17:09.42 *

Total Time: 1:14:11 Average: 14:50.18 1-5 Split: 3:28
17 Baylor School 412 21 37 106 121 127 - -

21 Janie Pippenger 13:50.09

37 Helen Webb 14:17.16

106 Camilla Zavala 15:37.77

121 Natalia Forato 15:54.19

127 Lydia Baggenstoss 15:58.16

Total Time: 1:15:38 Average: 15:07.48 1-5 Split: 2:09
18 Cannon County Middle 439 78 80 81 95 105 - -

78 Ade Harwood 15:09.16

80 Zettie Elrod 15:10.80

81 Kiley Hughes 15:11.44

95 Keilee Campbell 15:21.95
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105 Emily Morris

Total Time: 1:16:31 Average:
19 Holston Middle Schoo 478 58

58 Noemi Morales

76 Parker Walling

104 Karah Stinson

112 Emily Fain

128 Summer Dawson

145 Dakota Buckingham

186 Jaelyn West

Total Time: 1:17:12 Average:
20 Collierville Middle 493 23

23 Anna Higginbotham

48 Jessica Francis

126 Jade Devine

144 Arianna Johnson

152 Cameron Cordell

171 Mackenzie Guess

184 Brynley Delancey

Total Time: 1:17:04 Average:
21 Jr Pioneers 528 15

15 Ashlynn Roy

46 Rachel Dulaney

149 Breanna Dunn

150 Grace Krell

168 Victoria VanDyke

Total Time: 1:17:46 Average:
22 White Station Middle 539 69

69 Cayenne Stephens

92 Mary Hatley

115 Anna Calvo

131 Kate McClusky

132 Reghan Kearney

139 Elina Salian

147 Emeline Campbell

Total Time: 1:18:13 Average:
23 Davidson Academy 592 47

47 Kennedy Johnson-Corley

75 Isabella Reyes

154 Peyton Sheppard

156 Jenna Cote

160 Sienna Sheppard

163 Marissa Meadows

177 Chloee Tinnin

Total Time: 1:19:06 Average:
24 TW Hunter MS 593 83

83 Breonna Boyd

87 Keyleigh Midgett

122 Elizabeth Garrett

137 Kaylee Nelson

164 Annslee Ware

185 Adaline McCarley

191 Chloe Hall

15:37.05

76
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15:
15:
15:
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17:

46
13:
14:
16:
16:
17:
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15:
16:
16:
17:
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16.
25.
07.
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26.
28.
23.
23.
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15:33.02
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18.
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15:49.07
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.86
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17.
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15:26.24

12
54
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97 *
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32
99
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26 *
19 *
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84
07
30
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115
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51
49
91
60
34 *
38 *

154
56
67

15
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47 *
41 *

122
75
39
53
16
12
41
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131
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137
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128

1-5 Split:

152

1-5 Split:

168

1-5 Split:

132

1-5 Split:

160
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139

163
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1:14
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2:34

3:37
147
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Total Time: 1:19:23 Average: 15:52.59 1-5 Split: 1:39
25 White House Blue Dev 599 25 57 146 179 192 196 199

25 Carmen Perkins 13:54.78

57 Avery Droz 14:43.70

146 Kerra Marsh 16:20.41

179 Kylee Carver 17:31.50

192 Gabbie Winfree 18:24.61

196 Brooke Coddington 18:43.97 *

199 Hannah Smith 19:01.89 *

Total Time: 1:20:55 Average: 16:11.00 1-5 Split: 4:30
26 Gray 634 94 99 120 134 187 193 194

94 Brooke Storen 15:20.05

99 Marinda Walls 15:23.01

120 Abigail Hopson 15:53.32

134 Nicole Griffith 16:06.80

187 Grace Nottingham 17:55.73

193 Gracie Mitchell 18:30.71 *

194 Emily Noel 18:37.70 *

Total Time: 1:20:39 Average: 16:07.79 1-5 Split: 2:36
27 Lincoln Heights Midd 699 90 129 136 166 178 181 -

90 Faythe Summers 15:17.08

129 Helen Burton 16:00.60

136 Yuliana Resendiz 16:10.12

166 Sydney Wisehart 16:52.60

178 Arlette Gutierrez 17:28.56

181 Alexia Ramos 17:32.52 *

Total Time: 1:21:49 Average: 16:21.80 1-5 Split: 2:12
28 Tuckers Crossroads 732 116 142 143 162 169 189 -

116 Gwen Franklin 15:50.15

142 Ali Dickerson 16:13.45

143 Makayla Lankford 16:14.08

162 Destiny Riley 16:38.97

169 Mackenzie Lankford 17:04.11

189 Ali Hoffman 18:20.98 *

Total Time: 1:22:01 Average: 16:24.16 1-5 Split: 1:14
29 Dresden 744 62 148 159 180 195 197 -

62 Parker Ferrell 14:48.50

148 Paige Mallon 16:21.49

159 Bella Redlark 16:31.89

180 Annika Jolley 17:31.89

195 Nadia Somerville 18:42.30

197 Kailee Giamballura 18:48.40 *

Total Time: 1:23:57 Average: 16:47.22 1-5 Split: 3:54
30 East Ridge 812 124 141 176 183 188 198 -

124 Heidy Martinez 15:54.92

141 Ali Gray 16:12.80

176 Victoria Darnell 17:18.07

183 Abby Purkey 17:40.02

188 Kylie Rader 18:11.91

198 Emily Baskette 18:51.54 *

Total Time: 1:25:18 Average: 17:03.55 1-5 Split: 2:17
31 Agathos Classical Sc 812 84 153 174 200 201 202 -

84 Lillian Quinn 15:13.05
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153 Katherine Quinn 16:26.71
174 Amelia Willoughby 17:16.95
200 Maggie Holcomb 19:19.91
201 Grace Wandell 21:24.89
202 Eva D'Addabbo 24:44.78 *

Total Time: 1:29:42 Average: 17:56.31 1-5 Split: 6:12



